
 
  
 19th Altamont 5K Run/Walk 
  Crupe Bozenkill Park 
  Altamont, NY 
  August 28, 2016                Hilltown Triple Crown Race #3 
 
  Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 
 
  Overall 
 
   
   Pl Comp#  Name                   Sex/Age    City/State                     Time  
========================================================================================= 
    1  3065  Connor, Brendan            M23  Hudson, NY                      17:28 
    2  2988  Ensslin, Evan              M15  Altamont, NY                    17:39 
    3  2978  Valvo, Noah                M17  Delanson, NY                    18:02 
    4  3059  Amazon, Brett              M16  Altamont, NY                    19:08 
    5  2992  Ilin, Vladimir             M58  Albany, NY                      19:09 
    6  3017  Doolan, Sean               M16  Albany, NY                      19:18 
    7  2971  Sears, Ben                 M32  Albany, NY                      19:19 
    8  2959  Pris, Andy                 M40  Altamont, NY                    19:35 
    9  3067  Roy, David                 M61  Schoharie, NY                   20:24 
   10  2953  Munson, Rick               M59  Prattsville, NY                 20:33 
   11  2939  Jablonowski, Tom           M46  Voorheesville, NY               20:43 
   12  2947  Leavitt, Christopher       M28  Schenectady, NY                 21:13 
   13  2996  Longhi, Gary               M52  Voorheesville, NY               21:22 
   14  3080  Hotopp, Brian              M16  Voorheesville, NY               21:34 
   15  2955  Palmer, Chris              M42  Middleburgh, NY                 21:39 
   16  3028  Duncan, Matthew            M20  Altamont, NY                    21:55 
   17  2954  Murphy, Erin               W36  Albany, NY                      21:58 
   18  2800  Baranauskas, George        M62  Scotia, NY                      22:00 
   19  3045  Brennan, Ryan              M19  Slingerlands, NY                22:05 
   20  2951  Miller, Richard            M45  Cobleskill, NY                  22:13 
   21  2932  Gerard, Christopher        M37  Albany, NY                      22:33 
   22  3027  Denham, Dr. Tom            M50  Delmar, NY                      22:55 
   23  2924  Bennett, Tom               M31  Altamont, NY                    23:02 
   24  2987  Ensslin, Dylan             M11  Altamont, NY                    23:06 
   25  2950  McCutcheon, Brigham        M43  Altamont, NY                    23:08 
   26  2966  Rohan, Meaghan             W16  East Durham, NY                 23:18 
   27  2984  Carriero, Melissa          W29  Albany, NY                      23:21 
   28  2798  Appio, Zach                M27  Altamont, NY                    23:34 
   29  2995  Letteer, Matthew           M38  Latham, NY                      23:57 
   30  3070  Bajouwa, Haytham           M51  Berne, NY                       24:22 
   31  2963  Puzulis, Michelle          W12  East Berne, NY                  24:44 
   32  3089  Smith, Connor              M12  Voorheesville, NY               25:25 
   33  3038  Kieley, Margan             W16  Schenectady, NY                 25:32 
   34  2965  Rivers, Corey              M19  Schenectady, NY                 25:43 
   35  2948  Legg-Rubinger, Catherine   W45  Tannersville, NY                26:00 
   36  3010  Rafferty, Courtney         W16  Altamont, NY                    26:03 
   37  2983  Burbidge, Tara             W40  Woodcliff Lake, NJ              26:04 
   38  3057  Bennett, William           M36  Altamont, NY                    26:07 
   39  2944  King, Dayton               M37  Gloversville, NY                26:08 
   40  3074  Rafferty, Ken              M48  East Berne, NY                  26:11 
   41  3019  Mayer, Andrew              M30  Ghent, NY                       26:13 
   42  3086  Hampston, Anna             W12  Voorheesville, NY               26:25 
   43  2980  Barnes, Dan                M57  Niskayuna, NY                   26:28 
   44  3024  Cross, Olga                W38  Niskayuna, NY                   26:37 
   45  3060  Shafer, Cindy              W46  Guilderland, NY                 26:45 
   46  2958  Pignetti, Sherri           W53  Cohoes, NY                      26:48 
   47  3000  Oakden, Maria              W35  Broadalbin, NY                  26:50 
   48  3081  McGuire, Brian             M43  Springfield, MA                 26:57 
   49  3023  Brunelle, Stacy            W41  Schenectady, NY                 26:58 
   50  2962  Pris, Tom                  M12  Altamont, NY                    27:02 
   51  3087  Cavallo, Amy               W41  Selkirk, NY                     27:04 



   52  2977  Tumidajewicz, Chester      M62  Amsterdam, NY                   27:05 
   53  3083  Krohmal, Ashley            W33  Rensselar, NY                   27:08 
   54  3071  Williams, Allyson          W13  Albany, NY                      27:14 
   55  2989  Gadomski, Elizabeth        W28  Delmar, NY                      27:16 
   56  3026  Risko, Hale                W15  Schenectady, NY                 27:22 
   57  3020  Anders, Carly              W14  Slingerlands, NY                27:29 
   58  3032  Eistertz, Pam              W24  Albany, NY                      27:35 
   59  2937  Hess, AnnMarie             W37  Albany, NY                      27:50 
   60  2976  Terrell, Jenny             W32  East Berne, NY                  27:53 
   61  3030  Williams, Sara             W15  Albany, NY                      28:03 
   62  3014  Hines, Grace               W14  Schenectady, NY                 28:07 
   63  3085  Hampston, Katie            W14  Voorheesville, NY               28:08 
   64  3073  Macchiarella, Daniel       M12  Schenectady, NY                 28:10 
   65  3039  Macchiarella, Madison      W15  Schenectady, NY                 28:11 
   66  3012  Futia, Kadi                W16  Schenectady, NY                 28:12 
   67  3088  Federman, Jonathan         M47  Delmar, NY                      28:13 
   68  2933  Gies, Mike                 M68  Voorheesville, NY               28:20 
   69  3061  Grimm, Rachel              W41  Albany, NY                      28:25 
   70  3031  Horstmyer, Lauren          W15  Schenectady, NY                 28:25 
   71  2979  Washco, Melissa            W34  Menands, NY                     28:26 
   72  2929  Darby, Ashley              W29  Schenectady, NY                 28:26 
   73  3036  Obermayer, Stephen         M55  Burnt Hills, NY                 28:28 
   74  2935  Gundlach, Elisabeth        W54  Schenectady, NY                 28:31 
   75  3056  Anderson, Julia            W14  Guilderland, NY                 28:46 
   76  2967  Roosa, Darwin              M66  Altamont, NY                    28:55 
   77  2938  Hotaling, Jim              M76  Niverville, NY                  28:58 
   78  2797  Ambrosio, Katherine        W66  Delmar, NY                      29:04 
   79  3001  Paulsen, Rana              W38  Altamont, NY                    29:05 
   80  3079  Hotepp, Matt               M50  Voorheesville, NY               29:08 
   81  3050  Kelsey, W daniel           M44  Averill Park, NY                29:30 
   82  3016  Borges, Natalie            W14  Altamont, NY                    29:35 
   83  3022  Mooney, Caitlin            W14  Guilderland, NY                 29:36 
   84  3084  Elsenbeck, Audrie          W25  Altamont, NY                    29:50 
   85  2970  Rothaupt, Jack             M13  Niskayuna, NY                   29:56 
   86  3013  Provost, Kyle              M22  Schenectady, NY                 30:02 
   87  3078  Murphy, Mike               M38  Altamont, NY                    30:05 
   88  3018  Moore, Rachel              W30  Albany, NY                      30:11 
   89  3042  Daviero, Kate              W14  Schenectady, NY                 30:15 
   90  2968  Rosenthal, Laura           W41  Schoharie, NY                   30:25 
   91  3021  Pugliese, Alexis           W17  Schenectady, NY                 30:26 
   92  3035  Tersigni, Kathleen         W45  Burnt Hills, NY                 30:29 
   93  2997  Mason, Matthew             M29  Albany, NY                      30:35 
   94  3015  Salvi, Nick                M29  Albany, NY                      30:39 
   95  3058  Anderson, Joan             W42  Schenectady, NY                 30:48 
   96  3049  DiMura, Isabella           W14  Guilderland, NY                 30:57 
   97  3003  Adams, George              M63  Schenectady, NY                 30:59 
   98  3037  Marre, Valerie             W63  Albany, NY                      31:10 
   99  3055  Mengel, Samantha           W14  Westerlo, NY                    31:17 
  100  3064  Connor, Anne               W56  Hudson, NY                      31:19 
  101  3066  Connor, Jack               M57  Hudson, NY                      31:19 
  102  3090  Pray, Joe                  M42  Berne, NY                       31:22 
  103  3063  Oppelt, Jim                M51  Altamont, NY                    31:26 
  104  3046  Clancy, Julie              W48  Altamont, NY                    31:30 
  105  2940  Jaskolka, Jennifer         W43  Ravena, NY                      31:40 
  106  2999  Nixon, Lolitta             W44  Albany, NY                      31:41 
  107  3062  Ayyampervmal, Jeevarathmam M46  Guilderland, NY                 31:41 
  108  2969  Rothaupt, Debra            W49  Niskayuna, NY                   31:44 
  109  3072  McGrana, Ellen             W53  Albany, NY                      31:45 
  110  2926  Charlebois, Donna          W58  East Berne, NY                  31:47 
  111  3076  Jones, Kevin               M37  Mechanicville, NY               31:56 
  112  3068  Daviero, Jill              W47  Schenectady, NY                 31:58 
  113  2942  Kaye, Marie                W61  Altamont, NY                    32:05 
  114  2946  Lamb, Edesse               W25  Troy, NY                        32:10 
  115  2927  Connors, Amanda            W30  Voorheesville, NY               32:43 
  116  2945  Klim, Susan                W61  Altamont, NY                    32:57 



  117  3029  Duncan, Elaine M           W57  Altamont, NY                    33:37 
  118  3008  Willey, Amanda             W31  Schenectady, NY                 33:52 
  119  3007  Willey, Robert             M37  Schenectady, NY                 33:54 
  120  3091  Della Rocco, Nicole        W41  Athens, NY                      34:01 
  121  3005  Witalec, Melissa           W38  Clifton Park, NY                35:54 
  122  2925  Carpenter, Alice           W66  Delmar, NY                      36:01 
  123  3033  Brucker, Rachel            W26  Schenectady, NY                 36:02 
  124  3082  Duffy, Fran                M16  Albany, NY                      36:02 
  125  3075  Bonanno, John              M16  Slingerland, NY                 36:03 
  126  2941  Johnston, Nancy            W70  Ballston Lake, NY               37:03 
  127  2960  Pris, Lexi                 W11  Altamont, NY                    37:40 
  128  2961  Pris, Suzy                 W40  Altamont, NY                    37:47 
  129  2986  Doyle, Linda               W39  Wynantskill, NY                 38:15 
  130  3041  Knouse, Bob                M76  Voorheesville, NY               38:37 
  131  2799  Bailey, Bradley            M32  Albany, NY                      38:40 
  132  3077  Kirsten, Mary              W56  Schenectady, NY                 39:38 
  133  3011  Schumacher, Richard        M83  Hoosick Falls, NY               39:50 
  134  2930  Della Rocco, Tony          M32  Saratoga Springs, NY            40:01 
  135  3048  Capobianco, Carla          W37  Albany, NY                      40:39 
  136  3040  Connelly, Mike             M72  Schenectady, NY                 41:04 
  137  3053  Langevin, Armand           M79  Cohoes, NY                      41:19 
  138  3025  Pereira-Salazar, Marisol   W46  Schenectady, NY                 41:22 
  139  2993  Jones, Janet               W64  Schenectady, NY                 41:26 
  140  2943  Kelly, Joe                 M83  Menands, NY                     41:29 
  141  2964  Ricketson, Bob             M71  Coxsackie, NY                   42:34 
  142  3054  Mason, Margaret            W27  Albany, NY                      42:53 
  143  3047  Capobianco, Nicholas       M29  Schenectady, NY                 42:53 
  144  2949  Madison, Daniel            M53  Altamont, NY                    43:09 
  145  2975  Strobeck, Thomas           M67  Catskill, NY                    43:57 
  146  2934  Gundlach, Eileen           W79  Howes Cave, NY                  44:33 
  147  2936  Gundlach, Richard          M84  Howes Cave, NY                  44:53 
  148  3044  Messier, Susan             W46  Slingerlands, NY                45:44 
  149  3043  Messier, Joe               M54  Slingerlands, NY                45:45 
  150  2928  Coryell, Barbara           W49  Ravena, NY                      47:25 
  151  2974  Stawski, Diane             W62  Greenville, NY                  48:55 
  152  2985  Christie, Diane            W73  Merrick, NY                     49:27 
  153  3052  Langevin, Betty            W76  Cohoes, NY                      53:21 
 
 
 
  Walk 
 
 
   Pl  Comp#  Name                  Sex/Age  City/State                      Time  
========================================================================================= 
    1  2981  Barnes, Melinda            W59  Niskayuna, NY                   45:45 
    2  3069  Johnston, Ed               M73  Ballston Lake, NY               52:16 
    3  3051  Wistort, Michele           W53  Cohoes, NY                      53:21 
    4  2998  McCarty, Kelley            W28  Amsterdam, NY                   58:33 
    5  2982  Brown, Kerry               W32  Albany, NY                      58:40 
    6  2994  Kitler, Kristy             W29  Schenectady, NY                 58:41 
 
 
 
  Age Groups 
 
======================================================================= 
    Name                Sex/Age City/State                Time   
======================================================================= 
Overall Results Women 5000 Run 
  1 Murphy, Erin             W36 Albany, NY               21:58 
  2 Rohan, Meaghan           W16 East Durham, NY          23:18 
  3 Carriero, Melissa        W29 Albany, NY               23:21 
 
 



Overall Results Men 5000 Run 
  1 Connor, Brendan          M23 Hudson, NY               17:28 
  2 Ensslin, Evan            M15 Altamont, NY             17:39 
  3 Valvo, Noah              M17 Delanson, NY             18:02 
 
 
 
 
Women 
 
1-12 Results 
  1 Puzulis, Michelle        W12 East Berne, NY           24:44 
  2 Hampston, Anna           W12 Voorheesville, NY        26:25 
  3 Pris, Lexi               W11 Altamont, NY             37:40 
 
13-16 Results  
  1 Kieley, Margan           W16 Schenectady, NY          25:32 
  2 Rafferty, Courtney       W16 Altamont, NY             26:03 
  3 Williams, Allyson        W13 Albany, NY               27:14 
  4 Risko, Hale              W15 Schenectady, NY          27:22 
  5 Anders, Carly            W14 Slingerlands, NY         27:29 
  6 Williams, Sara           W15 Albany, NY               28:03 
  7 Hines, Grace             W14 Schenectady, NY          28:07 
  8 Hampston, Katie          W14 Voorheesville, NY        28:08 
  9 Macchiarella, Madison    W15 Schenectady, NY          28:11 
 10 Futia, Kadi              W16 Schenectady, NY          28:12 
 11 Horstmyer, Lauren        W15 Schenectady, NY          28:25 
 12 Anderson, Julia          W14 Guilderland, NY          28:46 
 13 Borges, Natalie          W14 Altamont, NY             29:35 
 14 Mooney, Caitlin          W14 Guilderland, NY          29:36 
 15 Daviero, Kate            W14 Schenectady, NY          30:15 
 16 DiMura, Isabella         W14 Guilderland, NY          30:57 
 17 Mengel, Samantha         W14 Westerlo, NY             31:17 
 
17-19 Results  
  1 Pugliese, Alexis         W17 Schenectady, NY          30:26 
 
20-24 Results  
  1 Eistertz, Pam            W24 Albany, NY               27:35 
 
25-29 Results  
  1 Gadomski, Elizabeth      W28 Delmar, NY               27:16 
  2 Darby, Ashley            W29 Schenectady, NY          28:26 
  3 Elsenbeck, Audrie        W25 Altamont, NY             29:50 
  4 Lamb, Edesse             W25 Troy, NY                 32:10 
  5 Brucker, Rachel          W26 Schenectady, NY          36:02 
  6 Mason, Margaret          W27 Albany, NY               42:53 
 
30-34 Results  
  1 Krohmal, Ashley          W33 Rensselar, NY            27:08 
  2 Terrell, Jenny           W32 East Berne, NY           27:53 
  3 Washco, Melissa          W34 Menands, NY              28:26 
  4 Moore, Rachel            W30 Albany, NY               30:11 
  5 Connors, Amanda          W30 Voorheesville, NY        32:43 
  6 Willey, Amanda           W31 Schenectady, NY          33:52 
 
35-39 Results  
  1 Cross, Olga              W38 Niskayuna, NY            26:37 
  2 Oakden, Maria            W35 Broadalbin, NY           26:50 
  3 Hess, AnnMarie           W37 Albany, NY               27:50 
  4 Paulsen, Rana            W38 Altamont, NY             29:05 
  5 Witalec, Melissa         W38 Clifton Park, NY         35:54 
  6 Doyle, Linda             W39 Wynantskill, NY          38:15 
  7 Capobianco, Carla        W37 Albany, NY               40:39 
 



40-44 Results  
  1 Burbidge, Tara           W40 Woodcliff Lake, NJ       26:04 
  2 Brunelle, Stacy          W41 Schenectady, NY          26:58 
  3 Cavallo, Amy             W41 Selkirk, NY              27:04 
  4 Grimm, Rachel            W41 Albany, NY               28:25 
  5 Rosenthal, Laura         W41 Schoharie, NY            30:25 
  6 Anderson, Joan           W42 Schenectady, NY          30:48 
  7 Jaskolka, Jennifer       W43 Ravena, NY               31:40 
  8 Nixon, Lolitta           W44 Albany, NY               31:41 
  9 Della Rocco, Nicole      W41 Athens, NY               34:01 
 10 Pris, Suzy               W40 Altamont, NY             37:47 
 
45-49 Results  
  1 Legg-Rubinger, Catherine W45 Tannersville, NY         26:00 
  2 Shafer, Cindy            W46 Guilderland, NY          26:45 
  3 Tersigni, Kathleen       W45 Burnt Hills, NY          30:29 
  4 Clancy, Julie            W48 Altamont, NY             31:30 
  5 Rothaupt, Debra          W49 Niskayuna, NY            31:44 
  6 Daviero, Jill            W47 Schenectady, NY          31:58 
  7 Pereira-Salazar, Marisol W46 Schenectady, NY          41:22 
  8 Messier, Susan           W46 Slingerlands, NY         45:44 
  9 Coryell, Barbara         W49 Ravena, NY               47:25 
 
50-54 Results  
  1 Pignetti, Sherri         W53 Cohoes, NY               26:48 
  2 Gundlach, Elisabeth      W54 Schenectady, NY          28:31 
  3 McGrana, Ellen           W53 Albany, NY               31:45 
 
55-59 Results  
  1 Connor, Anne             W56 Hudson, NY               31:19 
  2 Charlebois, Donna        W58 East Berne, NY           31:47 
  3 Duncan, Elaine M         W57 Altamont, NY             33:37 
  4 Kirsten, Mary            W56 Schenectady, NY          39:38 
 
60-64 Results  
  1 Marre, Valerie           W63 Albany, NY               31:10 
  2 Kaye, Marie              W61 Altamont, NY             32:05 
  3 Klim, Susan              W61 Altamont, NY             32:57 
  4 Jones, Janet             W64 Schenectady, NY          41:26 
  5 Stawski, Diane           W62 Greenville, NY           48:55 
 
65-69 Results  
  1 Ambrosio, Katherine      W66 Delmar, NY               29:04 
  2 Carpenter, Alice         W66 Delmar, NY               36:01 
 
70-74 Results  
  1 Johnston, Nancy          W70 Ballston Lake, NY        37:03 
  2 Christie, Diane          W73 Merrick, NY              49:27 
 
75-79 Results  
  1 Gundlach, Eileen         W79 Howes Cave, NY           44:33 
  2 Langevin, Betty          W76 Cohoes, NY               53:21 
 
 
Men 
 
1-12 Results 
  1 Ensslin, Dylan           M11 Altamont, NY             23:06 
  2 Smith, Connor            M12 Voorheesville, NY        25:25 
  3 Pris, Tom                M12 Altamont, NY             27:02 
  4 Macchiarella, Daniel     M12 Schenectady, NY          28:10 
 
13-16 Results  
  1 Amazon, Brett            M16 Altamont, NY             19:08 
  2 Doolan, Sean             M16 Albany, NY               19:18 



  3 Hotopp, Brian            M16 Voorheesville, NY        21:34 
  4 Rothaupt, Jack           M13 Niskayuna, NY            29:56 
  5 Duffy, Fran              M16 Albany, NY               36:02 
  6 Bonanno, John            M16 Slingerland, NY          36:03 
 
17-19 Results 
  1 Brennan, Ryan            M19 Slingerlands, NY         22:05 
  2 Rivers, Corey            M19 Schenectady, NY          25:43 
 
20-24 Results  
  1 Duncan, Matthew          M20 Altamont, NY             21:55 
  2 Provost, Kyle            M22 Schenectady, NY          30:02 
 
25-29 Results  
  1 Leavitt, Christopher     M28 Schenectady, NY          21:13 
  2 Appio, Zach              M27 Altamont, NY             23:34 
  3 Mason, Matthew           M29 Albany, NY               30:35 
  4 Salvi, Nick              M29 Albany, NY               30:39 
  5 Capobianco, Nicholas     M29 Schenectady, NY          42:53 
 
30-34 Results  
  1 Sears, Ben               M32 Albany, NY               19:19 
  2 Bennett, Tom             M31 Altamont, NY             23:02 
  3 Mayer, Andrew            M30 Ghent, NY                26:13 
  4 Bailey, Bradley          M32 Albany, NY               38:40 
  5 Della Rocco, Tony        M32 Unattached               40:01 
 
35-39 Results  
  1 Gerard, Christopher      M37 Albany, NY               22:33 
  2 Letteer, Matthew         M38 Latham, NY               23:57 
  3 Bennett, William         M36 Altamont, NY             26:07 
  4 King, Dayton             M37 Gloversville, NY         26:08 
  5 Murphy, Mike             M38 Altamont, NY             30:05 
  6 Jones, Kevin             M37 Mechanicville, NY        31:56 
  7 Willey, Robert           M37 Schenectady, NY          33:54 
 
40-44 Results  
  1 Pris, Andy               M40 Altamont, NY             19:35 
  2 Palmer, Chris            M42 Middleburgh, NY          21:39 
  3 McCutcheon, Brigham      M43 Altamont, NY             23:08 
  4 McGuire, Brian           M43 Springfield, MA          26:57 
  5 Kelsey, W daniel         M44 Averill Park, NY         29:30 
  6 Pray, Joe                M42 Berne, NY                31:22 
 
45-49 Results  
  1 Jablonowski, Tom         M46 Voorheesville, NY        20:43 
  2 Miller, Richard          M45 Cobleskill, NY           22:13 
  3 Rafferty, Ken            M48 East Berne, NY           26:11 
  4 Federman, Jonathan       M47 Delmar, NY               28:13 
  5 Ayyampervmal, Jeevarathm M46 Guilderland, NY          31:41 
 
50-54 Results  
  1 Longhi, Gary             M52 Voorheesville, NY        21:22 
  2 Denham, Dr. Tom          M50 Delmar, NY               22:55 
  3 Bajouwa, Haytham         M51 Berne, NY                24:22 
  4 Hotepp, Matt             M50 Voorheesville, NY        29:08 
  5 Oppelt, Jim              M51 Altamont, NY             31:26 
  6 Madison, Daniel          M53 Altamont, NY             43:09 
  7 Messier, Joe             M54 Slingerlands, NY         45:45 
 
 
 
 
 
 



55-59 Results  
  1 Ilin, Vladimir           M58 Albany, NY               19:09 
  2 Munson, Rick             M59 Prattsville, NY          20:33 
  3 Barnes, Dan              M57 Niskayuna, NY            26:28 
  4 Obermayer, Stephen       M55 Burnt Hills, NY          28:28 
  5 Connor, Jack             M57 Hudson, NY               31:19 
 
60-64 Results  
  1 Roy, David               M61 Schoharie, NY            20:24 
  2 Baranauskas, George      M62 Scotia, NY               22:00 
  3 Tumidajewicz, Chester    M62 Amsterdam, NY            27:05 
  4 Adams, George            M63 Schenectady, NY          30:59 
 
65-69 Results  
  1 Gies, Mike               M68 Voorheesville, NY        28:20 
  2 Roosa, Darwin            M66 Altamont, NY             28:55 
  3 Strobeck, Thomas         M67 Catskill, NY             43:57 
 
70-74 Results  
  1 Connelly, Mike           M72 Schenectady, NY          41:04 
  2 Ricketson, Bob           M71 Coxsackie, NY            42:34 
 
75-79 Results  
  1 Hotaling, Jim            M76 Niverville, NY           28:58 
  2 Knouse, Bob              M76 Voorheesville, NY        38:37 
  3 Langevin, Armand         M79 Cohoes, NY               41:19 
 
80-99 Results  
  1 Schumacher, Richard      M83 Hoosick Falls, NY        39:50 
  2 Kelly, Joe               M83 Menands, NY              41:29 
  3 Gundlach, Richard        M84 Howes Cave, NY           44:53 
 
 
 


